附件1：

第十四届皖南高校研究生歌手大赛——安徽工程大学研究生校内选拔赛参赛报名表

一、参赛报名表
	学院
	参赛选手

	参赛歌曲

	演唱方法

	联系方式
	原唱


	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


二、比赛评分表
	序号
	参赛歌曲
	音准、音色（20分）
	演唱技巧
（30分）
	舞台表现力
（20分）
	整体效果
（30分）
	总分
（100分）

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	


